DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS SOUTA COTABATO 1ST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE REGIONAL OFFICE XII Revised on: 2044-08-202-058 COMPANY NAME [:::	Republic of the Philippines							
EVALUATE SET OF CONTROL OF C								
REGIONAL OFFICE XII Timadalo St, Balitle, Brgy. Lagao, General Santos City Date : August 7, 2024 Standard Form/Title : REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (Small Value Procurement) Office/End - User : Maintenance Section ADDRESS : TEL NO./FAX.NO. [] Image: Time Procurement) Office/End - User : Maintenance Section ADDRESS : TEL NO./FAX.NO. [] Image: Time Procurement) Tim : Prease quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below. Subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and Submity your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than 1000 A.M. Of August 12, 2024 in the return envelope attached herewith to Procurement: Office of Department of rubits Works and Highways. South Cotabato 1st. District Engineering Office, Tindalo St., Balite, Brgy. Lagao, General Santos City. TERMS and CONDITIONS: Address the typewrite or legibly writen. 2. Order (D. A.M. on date of acceptance by the ond user. Address to typewrite or legibly writen. 2. Order (D.M. Ammetarabe penalized below and Sate Sate Sate Sate Sate Sate Sate Sate								
Tindalo St., Balite, Brgy. Lagao, General Santos City 2024-08-202-058 Revised on : Date : August 7, 2024 Standard Form/Title : REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (small Value Procurement) Office/End - User : Maintenance Section COMPANY NAME :								
Name of Procuring Entity : DPWH So. Cot. 1ST , DEO, GSC Request for Quotation PR No: 2024-08-202-058 Revised on : Date : August 7, 2024 Office/End - User : Maintenance Section COMPANY NAME [:								
Revised on : Date : August 7, 2024 Standard Form/Title : REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (Small Value Procurement) Office/End - User : Maintenance Section COMPANY NAME :	Tindalo St., Balite, Brgy. Lagao, General Santos City							
Standard Form/Title REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (Small Value Procurement) Office/End - User : Maintenance Section COMPANY NAME I Imaintenance Section ADDRESS Imaintenance Section Imaintenance Section Please quote your lowest price on the Item(s) listed below. Subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than 10:00 AM. Of August 12, 2024 in the return envolope attached herewise to Procurement Offlee of Department of Public Works and Highways South Cotabato 1st. District Engineering Office, Tindalo St., Bailte, Brgv. Lagao, General Santos City. TERMS and CONDITIONS: Imaintenance Section of Conduct Engineering Office, Tindalo St., Bailte, Brgv. Lagao, General Santos City. 1. All entries must be yopervitter or legibly written. Imaintenance Section of these (3) on the existence of ReAD and the eagon of the existence of the existence of the existence of the existence of a section of the QUI and the eagon. 9. Gorder (PO.), Anteristenic penalty product valid reason. Imaintenance Section of DepWer South Cotabato Ist. District Engineering Office, General Santos 9. Gorder (PO.), Anteristen Promoterist of the product. Prease indicate the brand for achi terms being offered. 8. The approved budget celling for this procurement in <u>P 998.400.000</u> Imaintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabatoo Ist District Engineering Office, General Santos City. 1 DIESOLINE 15,360 LITERS Total Amount in Figu	Name	of Procuring Entity : DPWH So. Cot. 1ST, DEO, GSC	Request fo	or Quotatio	on PR No:	2024-08-202-058		
Standard Form/Inter REQUESTFOR QUOTATION (Small Value Procurement) Maintenance Section COMPANY NAME I ADDRESS IIII TEL. NO, FAX NO, [: IIII TEL. NO, FAX NO, [: IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Revise	ed on :			Date :	August 7, 2024		
ADDRESS Image: State in the intermediate intermedinate intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate intermed	Stand	ard Form/Title : REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (Small Value Proc	urement)	Office/En	d - User :	Maintenance Section		
TEL. NO./FAX No. ITIN : Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below. Subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M. Of August 12, 2024 in the return envelope attached herewith to Procurement Office of Department of Public Works and Highways. South Cotabato 1st. District Engineering Office, Tindalo St., Balite, Brgy, Lagao, General Santos City. TERMS and CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be prewritter or legibly writen. 2. Delivery period within 120 CD upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O). Administrative penalsies pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG Old (P.O). Administrative penalsies pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG Old (P.O). Administrative penalsies pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG Other (P.O). Administrative penalsies pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG Other (P.O). Administrative penalsies pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG Other (P.O). Administrative penalsies pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG Other (P.O). Administrative penalsies pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG Other (P.O). Administrative penalsies pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG Othe Equipment To yeas IT Equipment from date of acceptance the the e	CON	IPANY NAME :						
Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below. Subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M. Of August 12, 2024 in the return envelope attached herewith to Procurement. Office of Department of Public Works and Highways. South Cotabato 1st. District Engineering Office, Tindalo 5t., Balite, Brgv. Lagao, General Santos City. TERMS and CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be typewritter or legibly written. 2. Delivery period within 120 CD upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.). Administrative penalises pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be for a neimber by structure of acceptance by the end-user. 4. Price validity shall be for a neimber of disk (60) calendar days. 5. GEPS Registration Number/Mayor's PermittOTI & Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of the quotation (8. The approved budget celling for this procurement is <u>P 998,400.00</u>) 1 DIESOLINE ITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE Supply and Delivery of Fuel for uses in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. 1 DIESOLINE 15,360 LITERS Total Amount in Figures Php: Total Amount in Kords: <i>The awarding for this RPQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective</i> <i>Supples rust quote for all of the name. Otherwise, they will be</i> <i>suppleterd for disquilification.</i>		ADDRESS :						
by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M. Of August 12, 2024 in the return envelope attached herewith to Procurement Office of Department of Public Works and Highways South Cotabato 1st. District Engineering Office, Tindalo St., Balite, Brgv. Lagao, General Santos Citv. TERMS and CONUTIONS: 1. All entries must be typewitter or legibly written. 2. Delivery period within 120 CD upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O). Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 3. Waranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materialisone year for Equipment 7 agens TF Equipment form date of acceptance by the end-user. 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. 5. G-EPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DTI & Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of the guotation 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. 8. The approved budget celling for this procurement is <u>P 998.400.00</u> 6. TITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE Total Amount in Figures Php: Total Amount in Figures Php: Total Amount in Figures Php: Total Amount in Figures Php: The owarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Supplers must quote for all of the ane. Otherwise, they will be subjected for alignalification. Brand and Model	TEL.	NO./FAX No.			TIN :			
of Public Works and Highways South Cotabato 1st. District Engineering Office, Tindalo St, Balle, Brgy, Lagao, General Santos City. TERMS and CONDITIONS: 1 All entries must be typewritter or legibly written. 2. Delivery period writhin 128 C Upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase. Order (P.O). Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 60 of the Revised IRR-RA 3!84 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. 3: Waranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials:one year for Equipment; 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. 4: Price validity shall be for a period of skty (60) calendar days. 5: G-EPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DTI & Onnabus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of the quotation 6: Bidders shall submit original torchures of the product. 7: Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. 8: The approved budget celling for this procurement is <u>P 998,400.00</u> Order Image: the formation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabatoo 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. 1 DIESOLINE Total Amount in Figures Php: Total Amount in Figures Php: Total Amount in Words: The owarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise, they will be accepted. Supply and Delive	Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below. Subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your quotation duly signed							
TERMS and CONDITIONS: 1.All entries must be typewritter or legibly written. 2. Delivery period writin 120 CD upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.). Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery writout valid reason. Supply anall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials:one year for Equipment, 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. Star Star Star Star Star Star Star Star								
1. All entries must be typewritter or legibly written. 2. Delivery period within 120 CD upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG 2. Delivery period within 120 CD upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG 2. Bar analy shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials:one Chief, Construction Section 3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials:one BAC Chairperson 3. Warranty shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. S. GEPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DTI & Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of the quotation 6. Bidders shall submission of the quotation 6. Bidders shall submission of the groute: TOTAL PRICE 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. 8. TOTAL PRICE 8. The approved budget celling for this procurement is <u>P 998.400.00</u> OTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE 1. DIESOLINE ITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE 1. DIESOLINE Items for use in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st to istrict Engineering Office, General Santos City. Items It			St., Balite, Br	rgy. Lagao, Ge	eneral Santos City	/. 		
2. Delivery period within 120 CD upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (PO), Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 30 Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials;one year for Equipment 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG Chief, Construction Section BAC Chairperson 3. Warranty shall be for a period of skty (60) calendar days. 5. GEPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DTI & Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of the quotation 6 Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is <u>P 998.400.000</u> QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE 1 DIESOLINE Supply and Delivery of Fuel for use in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabatot 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. 115,360 LITERS 1 1 1 DIESOLINE Total Amount in Figures Php: I Please specify brand name otherwise, bids will not be subjected for disqualification. Elemin Model	-							
Crief (C), Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA (SGD)TEODY R. GALANG 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. Chief, Construction Section 9184 shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials;one year for Equipment. 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. Chief, Construction Section 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sky (60) calendar days. 5. G-EPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DTI & Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of the quotation BAC Chairperson 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. TOTAL PRICE 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 998.400.00 OTY UNIT UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 998.400.00 OTY UNIT UNIT TOTAL PRICE 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 998.400.00 OTY UNIT UNIT TOTAL PRICE 1 Supply and Delivery of Fuel for use in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabatoo 1st District Engineering Offfice, General Santos City. 115,360 LITERS ITERS Total Amount in Figures Php: Total Amount in Figures Php: Please specify brand name otherwise, bids will not be accepted. <td></td> <td colspan="6"></td>								
3. Warrany shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials;one year for Equipment, 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. BAC Chairperson 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (80) calendar days. 5. G-EPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DT1 & Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of the quotation BAC Chairperson 5. G-EPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DT1 & Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of the quotation Battached upon submission of the quotation Battached upon submission of the quotation 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. TOTAL PRICE 8. The approved budget celling for this procurement is P 998.400.00 QTY UNIT UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE 8. The approved budget celling for this procurement is P 998.400.00 GTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE 8. The approved budget celling for this procurement is P 998.400.00 GTY UNIT UNIT UNIT TOTAL PRICE 9. Supply and Delivery of Fuel for use in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabatot 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. 11 DIESOLINE 115,360 LITERS								
year for Equipment; 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. 5. G-EPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DTI & Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of the quotation 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is <u>P 998,400,00</u> TOTAL PRICE Supply and Delivery of Fuel for use in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1 st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. Total Amount in Figures Php: Total Amount in Figures Php: The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise , they will be subjected for disqualification. Brand and Model		9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. Chief, Construction Section						
4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. 5. G-EPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DTI & Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of the quotation (6) Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. 8. The approved budget celling for this procurement is P 998.400.00 (7) 0 1 1 DIESOLINE 1	1				BAC Chair	person		
5. G-EPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DTI & Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of the quotation 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is <u>P 998,400.00</u> 1 ITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE 1 Supply and Delivery of Fuel for use in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. 15,360 LITERS	1.							
6 Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 998,400.00 0 1 Supply and Delivery of Fuel for use in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. 1 DIESOLINE 1 DIESOLINE Total Amount in Figures Php: Total Amount in Figures Php: The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise , they will be ausigned to the ause otherwise, bids will not be accepted. Brand and Model								
7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 998,400.00 Item ITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE No. ITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE Supply and Delivery of Fuel for use in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. I IIIESOLINE IIIIESOLINE IIIESOLINE III								
B. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P-998,400.00 Item ITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE No. Supply and Delivery of Fuel for use in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. I IIIERS IIIIERS IIIERS IIIERS II								
Item No. ITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE Supply and Delivery of Fuel for use in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. I	1							
No. ITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE Supply and Delivery of Fuel for use in the operation of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. Image: City of Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. Image: City of Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. Image: City of Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. Image: City of Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. Image: City of Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. Image: City of Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. Image: City of Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. Image: City of Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos 2st District Engineering Office, General Sa	ι θ		·	1				
of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos City. 1 DIESOLINE 15,360 LITERS Total Amount in Figures Php: Total Amount in Words: The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise, they will be accepted. Brand and Model		ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		
Total Amount in Figures Php: Total Amount in Words: The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise , they will be subjected for disqualification. Brand and Model		of Maintenance Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General Santos						
Total Amount in Words: The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise, they will be subjected for disqualification. Brand and Model	1	DIESOLINE	15,360	LITERS				
The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Please specify brand name otherwise, bids will not be Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise , they will be Please specify brand name otherwise, bids will not be subjected for disqualification. accepted. Brand and Model	Tota	l Amount in Figures Php:						
Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise , they will be subjected for disqualification. Please specify brand name otherwise, bias will not be accepted. Brand and Model	Tota	I Amount in Words:						
		Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise , they will be						
Delivery Period	Brand	and Model						
	Delive	ry Period						

C i L

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices

note above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.

c/o TEODY R. GALANG

BAC Chairperson

Printed Name / Signature / Date

DPWH, South Cotabato 1st DEO, General Santos City

Tel. No. / Cellphone No. / E-mail Address